2016 LCC CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DATE

February 16 (Tuesday)
February 18 (Thursday)

February 24 (Wednesday)

February 25 (Thursday)

February 20 (Saturday)

March 2 (Wednesday)
March 3 (Thursday)

March 7 (Monday)
March 14 (Monday)
March 28 (Monday)
April 4 (Monday)
March 12 (Saturday)

March 23 (Wednesday)
April 9 (Saturday)

April 9 (Saturday)
April 15 (Friday)
April 20 (Wednesday)
April 23 (Saturday)
(Choose your day)
April 25 (Monday)
May 2 (Monday)

May 16 (Monday)
April 30 (Saturday)
May 14 (Saturday)

May 21 (Saturday)

100815 MM

8:30am

7:00pm

6:45pm

11:00am

See event roster

8:30am
3:00 - 5:00pm

3:30 - 5:30pm
10:00am - 12 Noon

6:50pm

9:30am

8:30am

10:00am

EVENT
Indoor volleyball

5K Run/Walk &
Opening
Ceremonies

8-Ball

Softball

Bowling

Scavenger Hunt

Horseshoes

Range Shooting

Kickball

Field Day Challenge
Golf

Talent Show
Closing Ceremonies

LOCATION
Quartz Hill High School

Lancaster City Hall

Brunswick Sands

Lancaster City Park —
Fields #1 -4

Brunswick Sands

Turn in at City Maintenance
Yard

City Maintenance Yard

The Gun Shop

Lancaster City Park -
Fields #1 - 4

Lancaster City Park
Rancho Sierra Golf Course

American Heroes Park



