2016 LCC CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DATE February 16 (Tuesday) February 18 (Thursday) February 24 (Wednesday) February 25 (Thursday)	TIME 6:40pm	EVENT Indoor volleyball	LOCATION Quartz Hill High School
February 20 (Saturday)	8:30am	5K Run/Walk & Opening Ceremonies	Lancaster City Hall
March 2 (Wednesday) March 3 (Thursday)	7:00pm	8-Ball	Brunswick Sands
March 7 (Monday) March 14 (Monday) March 28 (Monday) April 4 (Monday)	6:45pm	Softball	Lancaster City Park – Fields #1 - 4
March 12 (Saturday)	11:00am	Bowling	Brunswick Sands
March 23 (Wednesday) April 9 (Saturday)	See event roster	Scavenger Hunt	Turn in at City Maintenance Yard
April 9 (Saturday)	8:30am	Horseshoes	City Maintenance Yard
April 15 (Friday) April 20 (Wednesday) April 23 (Saturday) (Choose your day)	3:00 - 5:00pm 3:30 - 5:30pm 10:00am - 12 Noon	Range Shooting	The Gun Shop
April 25 (Monday) May 2 (Monday) May 16 (Monday)	6:50pm	Kickball	Lancaster City Park - Fields #1 - 4
April 30 (Saturday)	9:30am	Field Day Challenge	Lancaster City Park
May 14 (Saturday)	8:30am	Golf	Rancho Sierra Golf Course
May 21 (Saturday)	10:00am	Talent Show Closing Ceremonies	American Heroes Park